
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa II etapp
23.02.2012

Kuressaare spordikeskus

TN kõrgushüpe
1. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 1.35
2. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 Orissaare G 1.30
3. Karmel Aeg 01.06.2000 KG 1.25
4. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 1.20
5. Regina Martin 10.04.2000 KVK 1.20
6. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 1.15
7. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 1.10
8. Margerite Mesila 14.02.2000 Kärla PK 1.05
9. Ruth Rahnel 02.11.2000 Kärla PK 1.05

Lotta Meet 05.05.2002 KG NH
Kristiina Kuusk 18.09.2002 SÜG NH
Hanna Saaretalu 03.06.2002 SÜG NH

TV kaugushüpe
1. Melani Raamat 28.05.1999 KG 4.40
2. Anni Kokk 22.06.1998 KG 4.31
3. Karita Süld 01.10.1998 SÜG 4.27
4. Gerli-Claudia Kuldsaar 24.03.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 4.23
5. Delis Pärnoja 30.01.1999 Kärla PK 4.10
6. Anne-Mai Alas 27.05.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 4.06
7. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 4.06
8. Helina Koppel 13.10.1998 SÜG 3.97
9. Viktoria Latkin 15.10.1999 Valjala PK 3.81

10. Greta Vaher 21.12.1999 KVK 3.29

PN kõrgushüpe
1. Essu Heintalu 09.08.2000 Leisi KK 1.35
2. Märten Lehto 22.10.2000 KG 1.35
3. Rasmus Saar 02.02.2000 SÜG 1.35
4. Ian-Felix Post 05.02.2000 SÜG 1.25
5. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 Orissaare G 1.20
6. Cevin Vahter 14.06.2000 SÜG 1.20
7. Kris Serel 14.07.2000 Orissaare G 1.05
8. Uku Pokk 29.07.2001 Orissaare G 0.90

PV teivashüpe
1. Johannes Treiel 04.10.1998 SÜG 2.75
2. Tormi Niits 19.05.1998 Orissaare G 2.65
3. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 2.55
4. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 2.15

Cristo Prostang 28.12.1998 KG NH



TN-60mtj
1. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 10,0 9,9 A finaal
2. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 10,2 10,2 A finaal
3. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 10,5 10,4 A finaal
4. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 Orissaare G 10,1 10,5 A finaal
5. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 10,6 10,7 B finaal
6. Margerite Mesila 14.02.2000 Kärla PK 11,8 12,0 B finaal
7. Sarah-Lisee Laipaik 31.01.2001 SÜG 13,3 13,4 B finaal
8. Lotta Meet 05.05.2002 KG 13,3 13,5 B finaal

9.-10. Ruth Rahnel 02.11.2000 Kärla PK 13,4
9.-10. Kristiina Kuusk 18.09.2002 SÜG 13,4

11. Hanna Saaretalu 03.06.2002 SÜG 13,7
12. Darja-Maria Vei 20.07.2004 KVK 15,9

TV-60mtj
1. Gerli-Claudia Kuldsaar 24.03.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 11,8 11,1 A finaal
2. Helina Koppel 13.10.1998 SÜG 11,7 11,5 A finaal
3. Melani Raamat 28.05.1999 KG 11,7 11,9 A finaal
4. Karita Süld 01.10.1998 SÜG 11,3 18,5 A finaal
5. Anne-Mai Alas 27.05.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 11,9 12,0 B finaal
6. Delis Pärnoja 30.01.1999 Kärla PK 13,1 12,6 B finaal
7. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 12,9 13,1 B finaal
8. Viktoria Latkin 15.10.1999 Valjala PK 13,4 13,3 B finaal

PN-60mtj
1. Märten Lehto 22.10.2000 KG 9,9 9,8 A finaal
2. Essu Heintalu 09.08.2000 Leisi KK 10,8 10,4 A finaal
3. Cevin Vahter 14.06.2000 SÜG 10,6 10,5 A finaal
4. Rasmus Saar 02.02.2000 SÜG 10,7 10,8 A finaal
5. Kenro Tohter 08.08.2001 SÜG 11,0 11,0 B finaal
6. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 Orissaare G 11,7 11,4 B finaal
7. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 12,0 12,1 B finaal
8. Kris Serel 14.07.2000 Orissaare G 12,3 12,6 B finaal
9. Markus Armus 14.06.2002 SÜG 12,4

10. Uku Pokk 29.07.2001 Orissaare G 12,7
11. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 13,6

PV-60mtj
1. Tormi Niits 19.05.1998 Orissaare G 9,7 9,4 A finaal
2. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 9,5 9,5 A finaal
3. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 10,9 10,8 A finaal
4. Joonas Naagel 14.07.1999 KG 10,7 10,8 A finaal
5. Kaupo Humal 01.09.1999 Leisi KK 11,4

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide
Peasekretär: Ingrid Praks


